


Annexure-A 
 

 

 
Company Name INDIAN SUCROSE LIMITED 

Date of Notice of Postal Ballot 31ST  March, 2021 

Total number of shareholders on record date 17861 

No. of shareholders present in the meeting either in person or NA 

Promoters and Promoter Group:  

Public:  

No. of Shareholders attended the meeting through Video NA 

Promoters and Promoter Group:  

Public:  

 
Resolution required: (Ordinary/ Special) Special-To approve the issuance of 4255319(forty-two lakhs fifty five thousand three hundred nineteen) fully convertible warrants on preferential 

basis to the persons belonging to the promoter and Promoter group category     

Whether promoter/ promoter group are 
interested in the agenda/resolution? 

 
No 

       

 
 
 
 
 

Category 

 
 
 
 
 

Mode of Voting 

 
 
 

 
No. of shares 

held (1) 

 
 
 

 
No. of votes 

polled (2) 

 

 

% of Votes Polled 

on outstanding 

shares 

(3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100 

 
 
 

 
No. of Votes – in 

favour (4) 

 
 
 

 
No. of Votes – 

against (5) 

 

 

% of Votes in 

favour on votes 

polled 

(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 

 

 

% of Votes 

against on votes 

polled 

(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

 
 

 
Promoter and Promoter Group 

E‐Voting  

9107518 

7569893 83.1170 7569893 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Poll 0 0.0000 00 0 0.0000 0.0000 

Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 

 
0 

 
0.0000 

 
00 

 
0 

 
0.0000 

 
0.0000 

 
 

 
Public‐ Institutions 

E‐Voting 
  39533 

0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 

Poll 0 0.0000 00 0 0.0000 0.0000 

Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 

 
0 

 
0.0000 

 
00 

 
0 

 
0.0000 

 
0.0000 

 
 

 
Public‐ Non Institutions 

E‐Voting 
6314756 

142577 2.2578 142377 200 99.8597 0.1403 

Poll 0 0.0000 00 0 0.0000 0.0000 

Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 

 
0 

 
0.0000 

 
00 

 
0 

 
0.0000 

 
0.0000 

 Total 15461807 7712470 49.8808 7712270 200 99.9974 0.0026 

 

 



Annexure-B







KUNAL 
YADAV

Digitally signed by KUNAL YADAV 
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, 
2.5.4.20=19fc57aba0e15c30c0245429cb06c8189a8d72696ca
081e9410ea557a67b3555, postalCode=110070, st=DELHI, 
serialNumber=9c2483b7ecfeecb143305459f5ab3df1e0f3943
5f59fd17da0fc829e9164e202, cn=KUNAL YADAV, l=SOUTH 
WEST DELHI, title=8143, 
pseudonym=814320201208115823479, 
email=KUNAL@YADUGROUP.IN 
Date: 2021.05.01 12:27:34 +05'30'
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